

This Certificate of Registration acknowledges

Kurt J. Lesker Company

(Central Function)

Building 2

1925 Route 51

Jefferson Hills, Pennsylvania, 15025

United States

is registered as a Site environmental management system, demonstrated in conformance with

ISO 14001:2015

Scope of Registration:

KJLC's environmental management system includes the planning, design, manufacture, and distribution of vacuum science components, materials, and systems, including servicing.





Ed Markin

Edward MaschmeierVice President of PRI Certification

Number: 023679 Issued: 07-Jun-2024 Re-Issued: 15-Nov-2024 Expires: 06-Jun-2027

Page 1 of 2



Kurt J. Lesker Company

(Central Function)
Building 2
1925 Route 51
Jefferson Hills, Pennsylvania, 15025
United States

Initial Registration Date: 07-Jun-2024

Kurt J. Lesker Company

Building 1 1515 Worthington Avenue Clairton, Pennsylvania, 15025 United States

Initial Registration Date: 07-Jun-2024

Kurt J. Lesker Company

Building 3 39 Allegheny Square Glassport, Pennsylvania, 15045 United States

Initial Registration Date: 07-Jun-2024

Kurt J. Lesker Company

Building 4 42 Allegheny Square Glassport, Pennsylvania, 15045 United States

Initial Registration Date: 07-Jun-2024

Scope: KJLC's environmental management system includes the planning, design, manufacture, and distribution of vacuum science components, materials, and systems, including servicing.

Scope: KJLC's environmental management system includes the planning, design, manufacture, and distribution of vacuum science components, materials, and systems, including servicing.

Scope: KJLC's environmental management system includes the planning, design, manufacture, and distribution of vacuum science components, materials, and systems, including servicing.

Scope: KJLC's environmental management system includes the planning, design, manufacture, and distribution of vacuum science components, materials, and systems, including servicing.

Number: 023679 Issued: 07-Jun-2024 Re-Issued: 15-Nov-2024

Expires: 06-Jun-2027

Page 2 of 2





Edward MaschmeierVice President of PRI Certification